
N° de courses 

Régime de circulation
HAUTBELLAIN, Gare
BELLAIN, Gare
BASBELLAIN, Eglise
BASBELLAIN, Wilmes
TROISVIERGES, Pasterknapp
TROISVIERGES, Tomm
TROISVIERGES, Mairie
TROISVIERGES, Millebierg
TROISVIERGES, Gare

3448

A 
06:48
06:49
06:50
06:51
06:54
06:55
06:56
06:57
06:58

Explications:
A = lu-ve scolaires

Hautbellain - TroisviergesK40
courses scolaires

décembre 2023



N° de courses 

Régime de circulation
TROISVIERGES, Mairie
TROISVIERGES, Tomm
TROISVIERGES, Pasterknapp
BASBELLAIN, Wilmes
BASBELLAIN, Eglise
BELLAIN, Gare
HAUTBELLAIN, Gare
HULDANGE, Heltz

5441

A 
12:20
12:20
12:21
12:23
12:24
12:25
12:26
12:29

6821

j 
16:10
16:11
16:11
16:14
16:14
16:15
16:17
16:19

Explications:
A = lu-ve scolaires
j  = lu, me, ve périodes scolaires

Troisvierges - HautbellainK40
courses scolaires

décembre 2023




